Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

AXLE R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-R5 220/2GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

Marka

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

10+

Stok

Fiyat

46,25 USD

27,50 USD

29,88 USD

49,38 USD



